
SCHEMATIC DRAWINGS

     

RIDE-ON SCRUBBER DRYER G40RB

 Issued in Dec. 2024 

Version：V06



7

6

5

3 2 14

1.

2.

3.

MENU

4.

 

 

NOSE ASSEMBLY ……………………………………………1—4 

FRAME ASSEMBLY …………………………………………5—14 

SQUEEGEE SUPPORT ASSEMBLY   …………………………15—16

 SQUEEGEE ASSEMBLY ……………………………………17—18

5. SOLUTION TANK ASSEMBLY ………………………………19—24

 6. RECOVERY TANK ASSEMBLY ………………………………25—30

7. DIVERSION ASSEMBLY ……………………………………31—36

8. PACKAGING ASSEMBLY ……………………………………37—38



1

4

5

7

6

6

8

9 1311 12 15 16 17 18

19

20

21

19

22

24

19

26

25

23

27

2

3

14

Z090731    P1/P38

Administrator
图章



ITEM P/N QTY DESCRIPTION
1 W020299 1 LEFT BRUSH PLATE MOTOR ASSEMBLY 36V 550W
2 N010041 4 SCREWM8x16 ZINC
3 N030006 8 WASHER 8x16x1.6 ZINC
4 A040048 1 HEAD COVER RIGHT Φ500
5 A040053 1 BLADE 10x690
6 N020049 8 NUT M5 A2
7 N010135 4 SCREWM5x20 A2
8 B060012 2 SPRING 1.1x10x55
9 B070010 2 RING 2x26
11 A040026 2 PLAQUE 120x120
12 W020078 1 LOCKER ASSEMBLY-RIGHT
13 A040122 1 MOTOR SUPPORT
14 N040013 4 LOCK WASHER M8 ZINC
15 W020077 1 LOCKER ASSEMBLY-LEFT
16 N010006 8 SCREWM6x20 ZINC
17 N040001 8 LOCK WASHER M6 ZINC
18 N020024 3 LOCK NUT M8 A2
19 N030028 9 WASHER 8x24x2 A2
20 A040123 1 LEFT HEAD GUARD
21 A040124 1 LEFT SPLASH BAR FASTENING STEEL BAR
22 N110019 3 WHEEL Φ 100x29.5
23 N030022 8 WASHER 6x18x1.6 A2
24 B020027 3 BUSHING 8x10x31
25 N010145 8 SCREWM6x12 A2
26 N010144 3 SCREWM8x50 A2
27 W020298 1 RIGHT BRUSH PLATE MOTOR ASSEMBLY 36V 550W

Z090731    P2/P38



28

29

30

30

54

31

53

32

52

33

51

32

50

34

36

38

36

35

3

49

37 383

48

47

39 4640 4541 444240 43

Z090731    P3/P38

Administrator
图章



ITEM P/N QTY DESCRIPTION
28 W020300 1 MOTOR ASSEMBLY STROKE 36V-L=70MM-HT63P04
29 N010345 1 FLAT HEAD PIN WITH HOLE
30 B050078 2 NYLON GASKET
31 N010107 4 SCREWM10x20 ZINC
32 B070051 8 COMPRESSION SPRING
33 A060036 1 PRESSURE ADJUSTMENT UPPER BRACKET
34 N010343 1 SCREW ZINC
35 N010344 2 SCREW ZINC
36 N030004 2 WAHSER 10x20x2 ZINC
37 B020048 2 BUSHING
38 N020002 5 LOCK NUT M10 ZINC
39 F050088.1 1 SILICONE HOSE D=12 d=8 L=315
40 F050003 2 SCREW CLAMP D10-16
41 N010029 4 SCREWM5x16 A2
42 W020272 1 MICROWATER PUMP ASSEMBLY 24V
43 N030016 4 WASHER 5x10x1
44 N040023 4 LOCK WASHER M5
45 F050088.2 1 SILICONE HOSE D=12 d=8 L=110
46 F020012 1 CONNECTOR D=10 d=8
47 F050088.3 1 SILICONE HOSE D=12 d=8 L=305
48 N020001 2 LOCK NUT M8 ZINC
49 A060038 2 MOUNTING BRACKETS
50 A060037 1 PRESSURE ADJUSTMENT LOWER BRACKET
51 B060185 1 ADJUSTING SCREW
52 B020047 4 PRESSURE ADJUSTMENT SUPPORT COLUMN
53 N030041 4 WASHER 10x30x2.5 ZINC
54 N100035 1 BOLT TYPE R

Z090731    P4/P38



24

25

94

26

27

28

21

29

15

94 93

93

23 22 2021

13

24

93 13 21 33323130 393735363534 42 15 4340 29

93 1819 16

9

13 11

8

6

1

1214

10

2

3

4

5

13 17 15

38

7

41

Z090731    P5/P38



ITEM P/N QTY DESCRIPTION
1 N010003 2 SCREWM8x45 ZINC
2 A030014 2 PLAQUE
3 N080004 2 HINGE 64x64
4 N030077 6 WASHER 6x18x1.6 BLACK ZINC
5 N020071 6 LOCK NUT M6 BLACK ZINC
6 N070003 2 BEARING 688 ZZ
7 B020019 1 BUSHING 8x12x11
8 B050010 1 ROLLER D35x20
9 N100016 1 CHAIN 255
10 N010347 6 SCREWM6X20 BLACK ZINC
11 N030027 2 WASHER 8x24x2 ZINC
12 N010112 3 SCREWM5x16 A2
13 N020001 10 LOCK NUT M8 ZINC
14 N090002 3 SUPPORT 23x1
15 N010007 13 SCREWM8x25 ZINC
16 N060009 1 SPLIT PIN M5
17 B060151 1 STAY WIRE BRACKET
18 W020303 1 MOTOR ASSEMBLY STROKE 60mm
19 N010205 1 SCREWM6x40 ZINC
20 N030007 4 WASHER 6x12x1.6 ZINC
21 N030006 13 WASHER 8x16x1.6 ZINC
22 N010342 1 SHOULDER BOLT D10X70XM8
23 A040121 1 HEAD PUSH ROD MOUNTING BRACKET
24 N010006 8 SCREWM6x20 ZINC
25 N040001 4 LOCKWASHER M6 ZINC
26 A020013 1 SUPPORT
27 N020015 4 NUT M5 ZINC
28 A030117 1 FRONT ANTI COLLISION BEAM
29 N040013 12 LOCKWASHER M8 ZINC

30 A040120 1 PRESSURE ADJUSTMENT RAIL

Z090731    P6/P38



24

25

94

26

27

28

21

29

15

94 93

93

23 22 2021

13

24

93 13 21 33323130 393735363534 42 15 4340 29

93 1819 16

9

13 11

8

6

1

1214

10

2

3

4

5

13 17 15

38

7

41

Z090731    P7/P38



ITEM P/N QTY DESCRIPTION
31 B020045 1 NYLON SLEEVE D10.2XD20X20
32 B020046 2 COPPER SPACER D10.2XD25X6
33 B070050 2 COMPRESSION SPRING D20XD2.5X84
34 N020002 6 LOCK NUT M10 ZINC
35 N030041 12 WASHER 10x30x2.5 ZINC
36 B020016 6 BUSHING 10x16x11.5
37 N010026 3 SCREWM10x40 ZINC
38 A040023 3 ARM 366
39 N010216 4 SCREW-M8x25-ZINC
40 C020030A 2 WHEEL D300x70
41 N020022 1 NUT M6 ZINC
42 C020458 2 COVER D52-YL
43 B060069 2 WASHER 8.5x30x4 ZINC
93 N020012 7 LOCK NUT M6 ZINC
94 N030008 7 WASHER 6x18x1.6 ZINC

Z090731    P8/P38



45

48

50

51

53

54

55

48

47

46

441 13

52

49

34 35 38 36 35 3756 57 58 59 60 6124 25 94 59 62 63

65

21

70

29

15

69

67

66

64

68

Z090731    P9/P38



ITEM P/N QTY DESCRIPTION
44 B060120 1 SUPPORT SHOULDER BOLT
45 C020024 1 BATTERY BASE 595x492
46 B050056 1 WASHER D15xD23x2
47 N070019 1 BEARING 6202ZZ
48 N020054 4 NUT M8 BLACK ZINC
49 N080019 1 CIRCLIP D35
50 N100006 2 SWING BOLT M8x35
51 B070054 2 SPRING 2.5×19.5×165.5
52 N010154 4 SCREWM6x12 A2
53 B050057 1 BEARING SUPPORT FLANGE
54 A050061 1 SUPPORT CONNECTING PLATE
55 N020003 1 LOCK NUT M12x1.75 ZINC
56 F050088.4 1 SILICONE HOSE D=12 d=8 L=400
57 F020022 1 CONNECTOR 1/2 D=10 d=8
58 W020256 1 SOLENOID VALVE ASSEMBLY T55/70BT
59 F020019 2 CONNECTOR 1/2-3/8 A2
60 F010004 1 FILTER 78x36x60
61 A020007 1 SUPPORT
62 F010006 1 BALL VALVE 1/2 CONNECTION STRAIGHT D=10
63 F050088.5 1 SILICONE HOSE D=12 d=8 L=850
64 A030116 1 BASE FRAME
65 E020005A 1 HALL ACCELERATOR
66 N030031 3 WASHER 5x10x1 ZINC
67 N040007 3 LOCKWASHER M5 ZINC
68 A050059 1 PEDAL T150
69 N010009 1 SCREW-M5x25-ZINC
70 C030006 1 RUBBER PAD 98x80

Z090731    P10/P38



71

15

29

76

78

79

79

8483828180

92

90

91

88

67

66

90

8974

72

73

75

77

34 35 36 35

87

85

35

36

86

35 34

Z090731    P11/P38



ITEM P/N QTY DESCRIPTION
71 N100018 1 CHAIN 06B-23/45
72 N010199 2 SCREW HM4x10 A2
73 N040019 2 LOCK WASHER M4
74 A020036 1 MICRO SWITCH BRACKET
75 N030053 2 WAHSE 4x9x1 ZINC
76 B060149 1 PINION T130
77 B050061 1 CAM T130
78 N020059 1 NUT M50x1.5
79 N070006 2 BEARING 6010
80 E040219 1 FRONT DRIVE MOTOR 36V 800W
81 B060184 1 MOTOR POSITIONING SHAFT
82 N030004 4 WAHSER 10x20x2 ZINC
83 N040003 4 LOCK WASHER M10 ZINC
84 N010060 4 SCREWM10x25 ZINC
85 N010083 1 SCREWM10x50 ZINC
86 B060053 1 WASHER 10.5x30x18.5
87 N010081 2 SCREWM10x35 ZINC
88 N010024 2 SCREWM5x12 ZINC
89 N020045 2 LOCK NUT M3 A2
90 N030019 4 WASHER 3x7x0.5
91 W020262 1 MICROSWITCH ASSEMBLY 250V 16A NORMALLY SWITCH ON
92 N010027 2 SCREWM3x20 A2

Z090731    P12/P38



Z090731    P13/P38



ITEM P/N QTY DESCRIPTION
1 N110076 1 HUB T150PRO
2 N110077 1 RED MOTORWHEEL TYRE 250X80 T150PRO
3 E040283 1 MOTORMP100 T150PRO
4 E040221 1 BRUSH KIT (4 Pcs) T150PRO
5 C020409 1 BOARD COVER H37 MTR11 T150PRO
6 E020088 1 ELECTROBRAKE 36VDC 8Nm T150PRO
7 N050006 1 SLEEVE MTR11 X MP100 WITH SLOT T150PRO
8 N050007 1 TIRE PULLER KIT T150PRO

Z090731    P14/P38



1 23

22

5

20

18

19

356 24

7

8

9

10

13

11

21

17

16

15

14

12

24

Z090731    P15/P38



ITEM P/N QTY DESCRIPTION
1 B070008 2 SPRING 2.8x20x109
2 N060006 1 Y-CONNECTOR Y-16
3 N010089 1 SCREWM10x60 A2 WHOLE TOOTH
4 N030004 1 WAHSE 10x20x2 ZINC
5 N080010 2 CIRCLIP Φ 12
6 N010158 1 SCREWM12x110 A2
7 N030024 1 WASHER 6x12x1.6 A2
8 N040011 1 LOCK WASHER M6 A2
9 N010182 1 SCREWM6x16 A2
10 B070025 1 RECTANGULAR SPRING
11 N020024 4 LOCK NUT M8 A2
12 N110048 2 M10 SCREW UNIVERSAL WHEEL Ф50
13 A050055 1 SUPPORT T150
14 N030010 4 WASHER 8x16x1.6 A2
15 A030065 2 SUPPORT
16 N040017 4 LOCK WASHER M8
17 N020062 2 NUT M4 A2
18 N020003 1 LOCK NUT M12x1.75 ZINC
19 N030011 1 WASHER 12x24x2.5 ZINC
20 B060100 1 AXIS OF ROTATION Φ 15x124
21 N010094 4 SCREWM8x25 A2
22 A050060 1 SUPPORT
23 A050061 1 SUPPORT CONNECTING PLATE
24 N030033 2 WASHER 16x30x3 A2

Z090731    P16/P38



6 4

13

11 51112 10 8 7

19

20

1

1817 18 1716

15

9

2

3

14

Z090731    P17/P38



ITEM P/N QTY DESCRIPTION
1 D010047 1 SQUEEGEE BODY BLACK
2 N010146 2 SCREWM5x55 A2
3 N080009 2 HASP M5 A2
4 N110019 2 WHEEL Φ 100x29.5
5 N010144 2 SCREWM8x50 A2
6 A030048 1 BLADE 1250
7 C030033 1 REAR SQUEEGE BLADE RUBBER 1290x54x5
8 N020073 2 WING NUT M8 A2 BLACK
9 N020010 4 NUT M8 A2
10 C020113 2 QUICK INSTALL HANDLE T150
11 N030028 6 WASHER 8x24x2 A2
12 N100047 2 NUT M8(YELLOW)
13 B020027 2 BUSHING 8x10x31
14 N030064 2 WASHER D35xD8x5 NYLON
15 N040017 4 LOCK WASHER M8
16 C030032 1 FRONT SQUEEGE BLADE RUBBER 3x50x1217
17 N010131 2 SCREWM8x55 A2
18 N010050 2 SCREWM8x45 A2
19 B050023 1 PLATE 1090
20 A030047 1 FIXED PLATE 1090

Z090731    P18/P38



12

8

12

9

36

8

3

35

3229 30 312824 272320

6

19

25

18

26

17

16

15

12

8

13

14

10 9 8 5 511 467

2221

33

34

Z090731    P19/P38



ITEM QTP/N Y DESCRIPTION
1 A020012 1 SUPPORT
2 C020005 1 THREADED COVER D115
3 C020006 1 FILTER D110
4 N010006 2 SCREWM6x20 ZINC
5 N030034 2 WASHER 8x28x3 NYLON
6 N040001 4 LOCKWASHER M6 ZINC
7 N030077 2 WASHER 6x18x1.6 BLACK ZINC
8 N030027 6 WASHER 8x24x2 ZINC
9 N010007 3 SCREWM8x25 ZINC
10 A020011 1 PROP
11 N020001 1 LOCK NUT M8 ZINC
12 N010034 3 SCREWM8x20 ZINC
13 B020011 1 BUSHING 8x12x6.5
14 A020010 1 SUPPORT
15 N010230 9 SCREWM5x16 BLACK ZINC PLATING
16 C020028 9 WASHER D5
17 A050030-A 1 BOTTOM PLATE RIGHT R480-A
18 F020001 2 CONNECTOR Φ (8-6)x30
19 N030007 2 WASHER 6x12x1.6 ZINC
20 N010005 2 SCREWM6x16 ZINC
21 N030031 2 WASHER 5x10x1 ZINC
22 N010362 2 SCREWM5x25 ZINC
23 F020014 1 CONNECTOR 3/4 D=12 d=10
24 C010908 1 SOLUTION TANK-T150PRO-T150 UK007 BLUE
25 F050042.1 1 PUWATER PIPE D=12 d=8 L=320
26 C030013 2 GASKET D8
27 A050031-A 1 BOTTOM PLATE LEFT R480-A
28 B060103 2 PIPE HOLDER D43
29 N010029 2 SCREWM5x16 A2
30 N040023 2 LOCK WASHER M5

Z090731    P20/P38



12

8

12

9

36

8

3

35

3229 30 312824 272320

6

19

25

18

26

17

16

15

12

8

13

14

10 9 8 5 511 467

2221

33

34

Z090731    P21/P38



ITEM P/N QTY DESCRIPTION
31 N030040 2 WASHER 5x15x1.2
32 F050006 1 SCREW CLAMP D33-57
33 N090002 1 SUPPORT 23x1
34 N010112 1 SCREWM5x16 A2
35 F060014 1 DRAINAGE PIPE D.38x510
36 N040013 2 LOCKWASHER M8 ZINC

Z090731    P22/P38



南京特沃斯清洁设备有限公司
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

7

8

6

2 3 51 4

Z090731    P23/P38



ITEM P/N QTY DESCRIPTION
1 N020045 3 LOCK NUT M3 A2
2 N010048 3 SCREWM5x10 ZINC
3 N040007 3 LOCKWASHER M5 ZINC
4 N030019 3 WASHER 3x7x0.5
5 N030031 3 WASHER 5x10x1 ZINC
6 N010150 3 SCREWM3x10 A2
7 A050120 1 CHARGER MOUNTING BRACKET T150

8

E040236 1 CHARGER SB SPLIT TYPE ASSEMBLY
E040236-A 1 CHARGER ANSI SPLIT TYPE ASSEMBLY
E040236-B 1 CHARGER EN SPLIT TYPE ASSEMBLY
E040236-C 1 CHARGER BS SPLIT TYPE ASSEMBLY
E040236-D 1 CHARGER AS SPLIT TYPE ASSEMBLY

Z090731    P24/P38



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

34

35

36

3738

8

10

12

1513 14 16 20 21 22 23 24 26 27 39 2925

30

31

32

29

28

27

33

9

11

17 18 19

Z090731    P25/P38



ITEM P/N QTY DESCRIPTION
1 C010003 1 RECOVERY TANK COVER
2 N090010.1 1 RUBBER 19.5x9.5x9L=1280
3 C020019 1 COVER D118x24
4 F040002 1 SPONGE D103x20
5 A030063 1 BAFFLE
6 C020018 1 SUCTION BODY D74x210
7 F040004 1 FLOATER D80x64
8 N010172 5 SCREWM6x20 BLACK ZINC
9 A010001 2 PLAQUE
10 C020028 5 WASHER D5
11 N010052 7 SELF TAPPING SCREWM4.2x16 A2
12 C010018 1 SEAT T150
13 N010060 2 SCREWM10x25 ZINC
14 N040003 2 LOCKWASHER M10 ZINC
15 E020007 2 PRESSURE SWITCH 150x135x5 N.O.
16 N030004 2 WAHSER 10x20x2 ZINC
17 N030027 2 WASHER 8x24x2 ZINC
18 N040013 2 LOCK WASHER M8 ZINC
19 N010043 2 SCREWM8x40 ZINC
20 N010025 6 SCREWM5x16 ZINC
21 N040007 6 LOCK WASHER M5 ZINC
22 N030013 6 WASHER 5x15x1.2 ZINC
23 F050006 1 SCREW CLAMP D33-57
24 F060015 1 DRAINAGE PIPE D38x1200
25 C020265 4 REINFORCED TUBE SUPPORT D43
26 C020115 1 SQUEEGEE UNDER HOOK T150
27 N030076 4 WASHER A2 BLACK
28 N040017 2 LOCK WASHER M8
29 N010346 4 SCREW A2 BLACK
30 N030040 11 WASHER 5x15x1.2

Z090731    P26/P38



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

34

35

36

3738

8

10

12

1513 14 16 20 21 22 23 24 26 27 39 2925

30

31

32

29

28

27

33

9

11

17 18 19

Z090731    P27/P38



ITEM P/N QTY DESCRIPTION
31 N040023 4 LOCK WASHER M5
32 N010029 4 SCREWM5x16 A2
33 C020114 1 SQUEEGEE HOOK UP T150
34 N090042 1 O RING D67xD6
35 C020362 1 SEWAGE ELBOW ABS
36 C020087 1 PRIMARY FILTER T130
37 A040107 1 FILTER BASKET HOLDER
38 N010097 2 SELF TAPPING SCREWM4.2x13 A2
39 N040032 2 LOCKWASHER BLACK A2

Z090731    P28/P38



40

30

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

42 50 11

51

53

54

55

52

56

Z090731    P29/P38

Pdt-lmm
矩形

Pdt-lmm
矩形

Pdt-lmm
线条

Pdt-lmm
线条

Pdt-lmm
线条

Pdt-lmm
线条

Pdt-lmm
线条

Pdt-lmm
线条

Pdt-lmm
线条

Pdt-lmm
线条



ITEM P/N QTY DESCRIPTION
40 N010225 7 SELF TAPPING SCREWM4x10 A2
41 A040086 1 MUFFLER COVER T130
42 N020012 6 LOCK NUT M6 ZINC
43 N040001 3 LOCKWASHER M6 ZINC
44 N030008 3 WASHER 6x18x1.6 ZINC
45 W020288 1 VACUUMMOTOR ASSEMBLY 36V 738W 116513-13
46 F040005 1 3M ADHESIVES GUM D（140-70）
47 F040001 1 SPONGE D140x5
48 B050046 3 SLEEVING 78
49 N100001 3 SCREWM6x120mm
51 W020281 1 WARING LIGHT ASSEMBLY T150
52 C010909 1 RECOVERY TANK-T150PRO-T150 UK007 BLUE
53 N010112 6 SCREWM5x16 A2
54 N090002 6 SUPPORT 23x1
55 F060012 1 SUCTION HOSE D.38x800
56 C020086 1 SOUNDPROOF COTTON T130

Z090731    P30/P38



1

4

2

6

5

28

27

25

23

22

24

1

21

8

20181716

11

15 19

7

9

10

12

13

14

3

Z090731    P31/P38



ITEM P/N QTY DESCRIPTION
1 N010227 5 SUNK CROSS SCREWM3x10 8.8 BLACK ZINC
2 E020084 1 SELF RESET BUTTON
3 B050077 1 POWER SWITCH MOUNTING PLATE
4 E020086A 1 EMERGENCY STOP SWITCH
5 E020085 1 SELF RESET BUTTON TERMINAL BLOCK
6 E020087A 1 EMERGENCY STOP SWITCH TERMINAL BLOCK
7 N020054 1 NUT M8 BLACK ZINC
8 E080123 1 WIRE PROTECTION SLEEVE-INNER DIAMETER 16 CARD SLOT 5MM
9 N040031 1 LOCK WASHER BLACK ZINC
10 N030081 1 WASHER 8x16x1.6 BLACK ZINC
11 W020301 1 BLUE WARNING LIGHT ASSEMBLY T150
12 N010070 2 SCREWM4x10 A2
13 A030092 1 WARNING LIGHT BRACKET T150
14 N010164 2 SELF TAPPING SCREWM4x16 A2
15 N010173 1 SCREWM8x40 BLACK ZINC
16 C010016 1

E050111 1
1

HEADLIGHT 36V（115x44x22）
7 N060007 2 MAGNET D25xD5x8-17KG

18 N010134 2 SCREWM5x16 A2
19 A060032 1 SEARCHLIGHT FIXTURE-48x25x10 T150
20 N030022 2 WASHER 6x18x1.6 A2
21 C020079 1 MOBILE PHONE BOX T130
22 N010257 4 SCREWM3x8 A2
23 B050076 4 LCD SCREEN PRESSURE PLATE
24 W020437 1 CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY DALA T150PRO TVX
25 F040016 1 SILICONE PAD 168×103×1
27 B050075 1 PANEL MOUNTING PLATE
28 N010299 4 SCREW-M4x12-A2 BLACK

DOOR T150

Z090731    P32/P38



31

32

34

55
29

54

30

53

30

52

43

42

43

50

42

33

36 47585744 45 4837 4035 38 464342 4941

51

39

32

31

56 52 57

Z090731    P33/P38



ITEM P/N QTY DESCRIPTION
29 N020035 1 NUT M14 ZINC
30 N090005 2 COLLAR D（65-27）x12
31 N010232 6 SCREWM5x35 BLACK ZINC PLATING
32 C020028 6 WASHER D5
33 W020284 1 HORN BUTTON ASSEMBLY TS1300
34 C010925 1
3

STEERING GEAR COVER-T150Pro-UK007 BLUE
5 W020407 1

3
CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY DALA T150PRO

6 N010229 2 SCREWM5x35 A2
37 N010140 2 SCREWM8x40 A2
38 N040023 2 LOCK WASHER M5
39 N030016 2 WASHER 5x10x1
40 N020010 2 NUT M8 A2
41 W020302 1 BUZZER ASSEMBLY LZQ-2725A
42 N070005 2 BEARING SBPFL 205
43 N070004 4 BEARING SUPPORT SBPFL 205
44 N010091 4 SCREWM8x20 ZINC
45 A020020 1 SUPPORT
46 N080020 1 CIRCLIP D24
47 N010007 4 SCREWM8x25 ZINC
48 B060056A 1 STEERING SHAFT D25x694
49 N020019 1 LOCK NUT M3 ZINC
50 E020057 1 DUAL USB INTERFACE WITH LIGHT 15W T130
51 A020069 1 SUPPORT
52 N020001 8 LOCK NUT M8 ZINC
53 N090097 1 SPACER D50x70
54 N030055 1 WAHSE 14X28X2.5 ZINC
55 N110036 1 STEERINGWHEEL BOOSTER BALL T150
56 E080150A 1 WIRE HARNESS T150PRO
57 N030006 8 WASHER 8x16x1.6 ZINC
58 N040013 4 LOCKWASHER M8 ZINC

Z090731    P34/P38



7 6 5 4 3 2 1

8 9 4 10 11

Z090731    P35/P38



ITEM P/N QTY DESCRIPTION
1 N020024 2 LOCK NUT M8 A2
2 E050005 2 FUSE 80A
3 N020016 2 LOCK NUT M5 ZINC
4 N030031 4 WASHER 5x10x1 ZINC
5 E050004 1 FUSE HOLDER 80A
6 A060039 1 MOUNTING BRACKETS 80X90
7 N010025 2 SCREWM5x16 ZINC
8 N010365 2 SCREWM6X16 BLACK ZINE
9 E050134 1 DCCONTACTOR 36V 80A
10 N040007 2 LOCKWASHER M5 ZINC
11 N010073 2 SCREWM5x16 ZINC

Z090731    P36/P38



8 6

7 9

Z090731    P37/P38

飞飞.
Line

飞飞.
Line

飞飞.
Line

飞飞.
Line



Z090731 P38/P38

ITEM P/N QTY DESCRIPTION
1 M020041 1 WOOD PALLET
2 M020042 1 DOWNHILL BOARD T150PRO
3 M010159 1 CARTON BOX COVER T150PRO
4 M010162 1 CARTON BOX T150PRO NEUTRAL
5 P050017 1 TEST REPORT UK007
6 P060361 1 FRONT LABEL-T150PRO UK007
7 P060362 1 LEFT SIDE LABEL-T150PRO UK007
8 P060363 1 CONTROL PANEL LABEL-T150PRO UK007
9 P060364 1 RIGHT SIDE LABEL-T150PRO UK007
10 C030030 1 RUBBER SKIRT 85x860
11 C030031 1 RUBBER SKIRT 85x770
12 M010010 1 1150 SQUEEGEE CARTON BOX 1200x330x120
13 M020043 6 BATTEN T15OPRO
14 P010293 1 ENGLISH USER MANUAL-T150PRO-UK007
15 P080238 1 NAMEPLATE T150PRO UK007
16 C040469 1 PASSWORD REMINDER STICKER


	                   SCHEMATIC DRAWINGS            
	46
	.

